
Coaches:

Sheila Golden, Head Coach Maple Hill
(G) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE

Jan 6, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

Ravena-
Coeymans 4:15 PM East Greenbush

Bowling Center
Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Jan 7, 2021 Thu Regular
Season @ Schalmont 4:15 PM East Greenbush

Bowling Center
Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Jan 11, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ Mohonasen 4:15 PM Mohonasen HS Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Jan 13, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Cohoes 4:15 PM East Greenbush

Bowling Center
Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Jan 19, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

@
Mechanicville 4:15 PM East Greenbush

Bowling Center
Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Jan 21, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Schalmont 4:15 PM East Greenbush

Bowling Center
Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Feb 3, 2021 Wed Regular
Season @ Cohoes 4:15 PM Cohoes HS Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Feb 5, 2021 Fri Regular
Season Mohonasen 4:15 PM East Greenbush

Bowling Center
Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Feb 8, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Mechanicville 4:15 PM East Greenbush

Bowling Center
Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Feb 9, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

@ Ravena-
Coeymans 4:15 PM East Greenbush

Bowling Center
Departure Time:
3:30 PM L
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